
Stand:  15.03.2016

Start-Nr Name Klasse Ver-Nr. M/E MNr Verein Disziplin Datum Startzeit Stand Schieß-Ort
1. 1002 Meixner; Sebastian 1.30_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 09:00 10 SSV Hohholz
2. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.30_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 1 SSV Hohholz
3. 987 Wehner, Christian 1.30_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 2 SSV Hohholz
4. 8 Weinberger, Magnus 1.30_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 3 SSV Hohholz
5. 985 Finsterer, Florian 1.30_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 4 SSV Hohholz
6. 11 Gloßner, Erwin 1.30_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 5 SSV Hohholz
7. 1322 Wegrampf, Peter 1.30_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 10:05 6 SSV Hohholz
8. 533 Funk, Florian 2.40_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 02.04.2016 10:30 3 SV Traunfeld
9. 534 Funk, Johannes 2.40_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 02.04.2016 10:30 4 SV Traunfeld
10. 535 Zäch, Martin 2.40_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 02.04.2016 10:30 5 SV Traunfeld
11. 537 Hetzer, Patrick 2.40_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt SP-KK 02.04.2016 10:30 6 SV Traunfeld
12. 538 Hetzer, Randolf 2.40_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt SP-KK 02.04.2016 10:30 7 SV Traunfeld
13. 45 Emmerling, Michael 1.30_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 5 SSV Hohholz
14. 1316 Kluy, Martin 1.30_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 6 SSV Hohholz
15. 1319 Müller, Konrad 1.30_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 7 SSV Hohholz
16. 5 Pöppel, Norbert 1.30_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 8 SSV Hohholz
17. 1320 Rixner, Christian 1.30_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 9 SSV Hohholz
18. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.30_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 10 SSV Hohholz
19. 1163 Habermeier, Franz 1.10_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 11:30 4 VfL Veitsbronn
20. 1164 Huber, Jörg 1.10_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 11:30 5 VfL Veitsbronn
21. 1165 Riedl, Stephan 1.10_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 11:30 6 VfL Veitsbronn
22. 1317 Lindl, Franz-Josef 1.30_10 103006 M 5 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 12:15 8 SSV Hohholz
23. 1318 Meyer, Anton 1.30_10 103006 M 5 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 12:15 9 SSV Hohholz
24. 1321 Stahr, Simon 1.30_10 103006 M 5 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 12:15 10 SSV Hohholz
25. 1566 Batz, Rudolf 1.10_50 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 02.04.2016 12:45 13 VfL Veitsbronn
26. 1358 Kraus, Gerhard 1.10_50 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 02.04.2016 12:45 14 VfL Veitsbronn
27. 1567 Kraus, Manfred 1.10_50 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 02.04.2016 12:45 15 VfL Veitsbronn
28. 1314 Amler, Balthasar 1.30_10 103006 M 6 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 1 SSV Hohholz
29. 1315 Amler, Markus 1.30_10 103006 M 6 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 2 SSV Hohholz
30. 48 Schmid, Dominik 1.30_10 103006 M 6 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 3 SSV Hohholz
31. 1092 Meyer, Moritz 1.30_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 7 SSV Hohholz
32. 1084 Meyer, Tobias 1.30_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 8 SSV Hohholz
33. 1330 Sammiller, Jonas 1.30_10 103039 E SV Kinding Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 9 SSV Hohholz
34. 2128 Reckla, Martin 1.30_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 13:20 10 SSV Hohholz
35. 1354 Seidel, Peter 1.10_50 103005 E SV Buxheim LG 02.04.2016 14:00 11 VfL Veitsbronn
36. 1564 Hallmeier, Willi 1.10_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 14:00 12 VfL Veitsbronn
37. 1355 Lang, Norbert 1.10_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 14:00 13 VfL Veitsbronn
38. 1162 Donabauer, Gilbert 1.10_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 14:00 14 VfL Veitsbronn
39. 1565 Ruppert, Werner 1.10_50 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl LG 02.04.2016 14:00 20 VfL Veitsbronn
40. 1323 Beck, Norbert 1.30_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 1 SSV Hohholz
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41. 1325 Eff, Mathias 1.30_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 2 SSV Hohholz
42. 1326 Schmidt, Bastian 1.30_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 3 SSV Hohholz
43. 1215 Hausmann, Markus 1.30_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 4 SSV Hohholz
44. 1328 Kraus, Andreas 1.30_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 5 SSV Hohholz
45. 1329 Kraus, Martin 1.30_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 6 SSV Hohholz
46. 1327 Hegenberger, Johannes 1.30_10 103035 E KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 7 SSV Hohholz
47. 1324 Beck, Stefan 1.30_10 103019 E SV Morsbach Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 14:25 10 SSV Hohholz
48. 233 Mödl, Martin 2.40_10 103009 E SV Euerwang SP-KK 02.04.2016 15:00 8 SV Traunfeld

49. 681 Funk, Franz 2.40_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:00 9 SV Traunfeld
50. 682 Funk, Stefan 2.40_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:00 10 SV Traunfeld
51. 683 Puschmann, Dr. Robert 2.40_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 1 SV Traunfeld
52. 881 Göbel, Rüdiger 2.40_50 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 2 SV Traunfeld
53. 685 Hetzer, Martin 2.40_50 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 3 SV Traunfeld
54. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 2.40_60 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 4 SV Traunfeld
55. 687 Stautner, Wilfried 2.40_50 103011 E KP FSG Greding SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 5 SV Traunfeld
56. 273 Krah, Stephan 2.40_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 6 SV Traunfeld
57. 882 Kreutz, Hans Rainer 2.40_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 7 SV Traunfeld
58. 274 Wilke, Bodo 2.40_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen SP-KK 03.04.2016 09:45 8 SV Traunfeld
59. 1364 Kraus, Alois 1.30_60 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 10:05 1 SSV Hohholz
60. 1181 Mähringer, German 1.30_60 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 10:05 2 SSV Hohholz
61. 1365 Regler, Alfred 1.30_60 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 10:05 3 SSV Hohholz
62. 1357 Wenninger, Jörg 1.30_50 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 10:05 4 SSV Hohholz
63. 35 Batz, Martin 1.30_60 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 11:10 5 SSV Hohholz
64. 36 Sixt, Lorenz 1.30_60 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 11:10 6 SSV Hohholz
65. 37 Stoß, Helmut 1.30_60 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 11:10 7 SSV Hohholz
66. 1366 Englhardt, Max 1.30_60 103035 E KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 11:10 8 SSV Hohholz
67. 1163 Habermeier, Franz 1.30_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 1 SSV Hohholz
68. 1164 Huber, Jörg 1.30_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 2 SSV Hohholz
69. 1165 Riedl, Stephan 1.30_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 3 SSV Hohholz
70. 1355 Lang, Norbert 1.30_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 4 SSV Hohholz
71. 1182 Pauleser, Martin 1.30_60 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 5 SSV Hohholz
72. 1356 Rixner, Wolfgang 1.30_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 12:15 6 SSV Hohholz
73. 1184 Reckla, Klaus 1.30_60 103039 E SV Kinding Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 6 SSV Hohholz
74. 1353 Fries, Roland 1.30_50 103002 E SG Altdorf Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 10 SSV Hohholz
75. 1358 Kraus, Gerhard 1.30_50 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 14:25 3 SSV Hohholz

76. 45 Emmerling, Michael 1.35_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 1 HSG Nürnberg
77. 1319 Müller, Konrad 1.35_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 2 HSG Nürnberg
78. 1320 Rixner, Christian 1.35_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 3 HSG Nürnberg
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79. 11 Gloßner, Erwin 1.35_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 5 HSG Nürnberg
80. 1471 Schönwald, Julian 1.35_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 6 HSG Nürnberg
81. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.35_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 7 HSG Nürnberg
82. 1318 Meyer, Anton 1.35_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 09.04.2016 10:00 10 HSG Nürnberg
83. 2144 Meyer, Günter 1.80_50 103039 E SV Kinding KK-Lieg. 09.04.2016 10:05 10 SSG Dynamit Fürth
84. 680 Funk, Anton 2.10_50 103005 E SV Buxheim LP 09.04.2016 10:15 6 ZiStu SG Katzwang
85. 681 Funk, Franz 2.10_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 09.04.2016 10:15 7 ZiStu SG Katzwang
86. 682 Funk, Stefan 2.10_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 09.04.2016 10:15 8 ZiStu SG Katzwang
87. 683 Puschmann, Dr. Robert 2.10_50 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 09.04.2016 10:15 9 ZiStu SG Katzwang
88. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 2.10_60 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt LP 09.04.2016 10:15 10 ZiStu SG Katzwang
89. 757 Stößl, Gerhard 2.10_60 103010 M 1 SG Gammersfeld LP 09.04.2016 10:15 11 ZiStu SG Katzwang
90. 244 Eberle, Johann 2.10_50 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 12 ZiStu SG Katzwang
91. 684 Hackner, Norbert 2.10_50 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 13 ZiStu SG Katzwang
92. 685 Hetzer, Martin 2.10_50 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 14 ZiStu SG Katzwang
93. 730 Karch, Anni 2.10_51 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 15 ZiStu SG Katzwang
94. 731 Porkert, Claudia 2.10_51 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 16 ZiStu SG Katzwang
95. 272 Porkert, Klaus 2.10_50 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 17 ZiStu SG Katzwang
96. 732 Reckla, Angelika 2.10_51 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 18 ZiStu SG Katzwang
97. 686 Sammiller, Hermann 2.10_50 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 19 ZiStu SG Katzwang
98. 687 Stautner, Wilfried 2.10_50 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 10:15 20 ZiStu SG Katzwang
99. 688 Sänger, Dominik 2.10_50 103011 E KP FSG Greding LP 09.04.2016 11:30 1 ZiStu SG Katzwang
100. 273 Krah, Stephan 2.10_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen LP 09.04.2016 11:30 2 ZiStu SG Katzwang
101. 689 Sbarra, Walter 2.10_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen LP 09.04.2016 11:30 3 ZiStu SG Katzwang
102. 274 Wilke, Bodo 2.10_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen LP 09.04.2016 11:30 4 ZiStu SG Katzwang
103. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.35_10 105015 M 2 RWS Franken KK-100 m 09.04.2016 12:00 2 HSG Nürnberg
104. 2125 Schmidt, Tobias 1.35_10 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 1 HSG Nürnberg
105. 2126 Thomas, Johannes 1.35_10 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 2 HSG Nürnberg
106. 2127 Thomas, Wolfgang 1.35_10 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 3 HSG Nürnberg
107. 1215 Hausmann, Markus 1.35_10 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 4 HSG Nürnberg
108. 1092 Meyer, Moritz 1.35_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 5 HSG Nürnberg
109. 1084 Meyer, Tobias 1.35_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 6 HSG Nürnberg
110. 2128 Reckla, Martin 1.35_10 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 09.04.2016 14:00 7 HSG Nürnberg
111. 733 Wilding, Regina 2.10_51 103013 E SV Gungolding LP 09.04.2016 17:45 16 ZiStu SG Katzwang

112. 459 Fuchs, Carolin 1.30_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 1 SSV Hohholz
113. 477 Gleißner, Vanessa 1.30_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 2 SSV Hohholz
114. 463 Peter, Susanne 1.30_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 3 SSV Hohholz
115. 455 Albrecht, Johanna 1.30_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 4 SSV Hohholz
116. 456 Baumann, Franziska 1.30_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 5 SSV Hohholz
117. 462 Paal, Daniela 1.30_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 6 SSV Hohholz
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118. 533 Funk, Florian 2.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 10.04.2016 10:15 10 ZiStu SG Katzwang
119. 534 Funk, Johannes 2.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 10.04.2016 10:15 11 ZiStu SG Katzwang
120. 535 Zäch, Martin 2.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LP 10.04.2016 10:15 12 ZiStu SG Katzwang
121. 536 Rieder, Andreas 2.10_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl LP 10.04.2016 10:15 13 ZiStu SG Katzwang
122. 537 Hetzer, Patrick 2.10_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt LP 10.04.2016 10:15 14 ZiStu SG Katzwang
123. 538 Hetzer, Randolf 2.10_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt LP 10.04.2016 10:15 15 ZiStu SG Katzwang
124. 651 Karch, Stefanie 2.10_41 103011 E KP FSG Greding LP 10.04.2016 10:15 16 ZiStu SG Katzwang
125. 658 Fröhlich, Paul 2.10_42 103014 E SV Hitzhofen LP 10.04.2016 10:15 17 ZiStu SG Katzwang
126. 644 Haberl, Alexander 2.10_40 103014 E SV Hitzhofen LP 10.04.2016 10:15 18 ZiStu SG Katzwang
127. 627 Haberl, Jonas 2.10_30 103014 E SV Hitzhofen LP 10.04.2016 10:15 19 ZiStu SG Katzwang
128. 613 Gebhart, Juri 2.10_20 103035 E KPFSG Titting LP 10.04.2016 10:15 20 ZiStu SG Katzwang
129. 457 Beck, Kathrin 1.30_11 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 1 SSV Hohholz
130. 460 Hubner, Sonja 1.30_11 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 2 SSV Hohholz
131. 466 Wehner, Stephanie 1.30_11 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 3 SSV Hohholz
132. 146 Hauenstein, Corinna 1.30_11 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 7 SSV Hohholz
133. 510 Meyer, Anita 1.30_51 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 8 SSV Hohholz
134. 1347 Wagner, Marlies 1.30_11 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 9 SSV Hohholz
135. 464 Schneider, Veronika 1.30_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 10 SSV Hohholz
136. 604 Stark, Elke 2.10_11 103042 E SV Dollnstein LP 10.04.2016 11:30 1 ZiStu SG Katzwang
137. 1345 Schober, Julia 1.30_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 1 SSV Hohholz
138. 1346 Wegrampf, Monika 1.30_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 2 SSV Hohholz
139. 1141 Schnaidt, Rebecca 1.30_11 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 3 SSV Hohholz
140. 153 Staud, Andrea 1.30_11 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 4 SSV Hohholz
141. 1142 Urban, Rebecca 1.30_11 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 5 SSV Hohholz
142. 1147 Meyer, Monika 1.30_51 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 9 SSV Hohholz
143. 1148 Strauß, Eva 1.30_51 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 10 SSV Hohholz
144. 1348 Strauß, Veronika 1.30_11 103039 M 1 SV Kinding Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 12:15 11 SSV Hohholz
145. 392 Polster, Georg 1.11_74 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 14 SG Weihenzell
146. 432 Polster, Maria 1.11_75 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 15 SG Weihenzell
147. 233 Mödl, Martin 2.10_10 103009 M 1 SV Euerwang LP 10.04.2016 17:45 15 ZiStu SG Katzwang

148. 1131 Hausmann, Maria 1.10_43 105015 M 4 RWS Franken LG 16.04.2016 09:00 14 VfL Veitsbronn
149. 1128 Wenninger, Melanie 1.10_43 105015 E RWS Franken LG 16.04.2016 09:00 18 VfL Veitsbronn
150. 1315 Amler, Markus 1.10_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 09:00 19 SG Pyrbaum
151. 1441 Amler, Stefan 1.10_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 09:00 20 SG Pyrbaum
152. 48 Schmid, Dominik 1.10_10 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 09:00 21 SG Pyrbaum
153. 1442 Regler, Markus 1.10_10 103017 M 1 SV Kaldorf LG 16.04.2016 09:00 22 SG Pyrbaum
154. 2019 Schmid, Verena 1.10_43 105015 M 1 RWS Franken LG 16.04.2016 10:15 6 VfL Veitsbronn
155. 1976 Baumer, Lena 1.10_41 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 7 VfL Veitsbronn
156. 2012 Regnet, Carina 1.10_43 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 8 VfL Veitsbronn
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157. 2013 Werner, Laura 1.10_43 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 9 VfL Veitsbronn
158. 2011 Pfaller, Vanessa 1.10_43 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 10 VfL Veitsbronn
159. 1977 Schmidt, Pia 1.10_41 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 11 VfL Veitsbronn
160. 2145 Winkler, Pia 1.10_41 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 12 VfL Veitsbronn
161. 45 Emmerling, Michael 1.10_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 15 SG Pyrbaum
162. 985 Finsterer, Florian 1.10_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 16 SG Pyrbaum
163. 987 Wehner, Christian 1.10_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 10:15 17 SG Pyrbaum
164. 1134 Morgott, Sarah 1.10_43 105015 M 2 RWS Franken LG 16.04.2016 10:15 17 VfL Veitsbronn
165. 1437 Schweiger, Roland 1.10_10 103003 M 1 SV Badanhausen LG 16.04.2016 11:30 7 SG Pyrbaum
166. 1438 Schweiger, Thomas 1.10_10 103003 M 1 SV Badanhausen LG 16.04.2016 11:30 8 SG Pyrbaum
167. 1439 Trost, Michael 1.10_10 103003 M 1 SV Badanhausen LG 16.04.2016 11:30 9 SG Pyrbaum
168. 1135 Nieberle, Andrea 1.10_43 105015 M 3 RWS Franken LG 16.04.2016 11:30 9 VfL Veitsbronn
169. 1215 Hausmann, Markus 1.10_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 16.04.2016 11:30 10 SG Pyrbaum
170. 1443 Kraus, Christian 1.10_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 16.04.2016 11:30 11 SG Pyrbaum
171. 1329 Kraus, Martin 1.10_10 103037 M 1 SV Oberemmendorf LG 16.04.2016 11:30 12 SG Pyrbaum
172. 1127 Sandner, Karolin 1.10_43 103002 E SG Altdorf LG 16.04.2016 11:30 19 VfL Veitsbronn
173. 1163 Habermeier, Franz 1.35_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 12:00 19 SV Traunfeld
174. 1164 Huber, Jörg 1.35_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 12:00 20 SV Traunfeld
175. 1165 Riedl, Stephan 1.35_50 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 12:00 21 SV Traunfeld
176. 881 Göbel, Rüdiger 2.55_50 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt SR-357 16.04.2016 12:20 5 HSG Erlangen
177. 2009 Hausner, Veronika 1.10_43 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 16.04.2016 12:45 4 VfL Veitsbronn
178. 1975 Naß, Barbara 1.10_41 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 16.04.2016 12:45 5 VfL Veitsbronn
179. 2010 Naß, Monika 1.10_43 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 16.04.2016 12:45 6 VfL Veitsbronn
180. 1978 Rauh, Eva 1.10_41 103013 E SV Gungolding LG 16.04.2016 12:45 7 VfL Veitsbronn
181. 1979 Hausmann, Kerstin 1.10_41 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf LG 16.04.2016 12:45 8 VfL Veitsbronn
182. 534 Funk, Johannes 1.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LG 16.04.2016 12:45 21 SG Pyrbaum
183. 984 Maier, Markus 1.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LG 16.04.2016 12:45 22 SG Pyrbaum
184. 1440 Schmidt, Thomas 1.10_10 103005 M 1 SV Buxheim LG 16.04.2016 12:45 23 SG Pyrbaum
185. 35 Batz, Martin 1.35_60 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 16.04.2016 13:00 18 SV Traunfeld
186. 36 Sixt, Lorenz 1.35_60 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 16.04.2016 13:00 19 SV Traunfeld
187. 37 Stoß, Helmut 1.35_60 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding KK-100 m 16.04.2016 13:00 20 SV Traunfeld
188. 5 Pöppel, Norbert 1.10_10 103038 M 1 SG Irfersdorf LG 16.04.2016 14:00 13 SG Pyrbaum
189. 1444 Vogl, Tobias 1.10_10 103038 M 1 SG Irfersdorf LG 16.04.2016 14:00 14 SG Pyrbaum
190. 1445 Wittmann, Simon 1.10_10 103038 M 1 SG Irfersdorf LG 16.04.2016 14:00 15 SG Pyrbaum
191. 1162 Donabauer, Gilbert 1.35_50 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 15:00 15 SV Traunfeld
192. 1181 Mähringer, German 1.35_60 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 15:00 16 SV Traunfeld
193. 1182 Pauleser, Martin 1.35_60 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 15:00 17 SV Traunfeld
194. 1183 Strobl, Alois 1.35_60 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 16.04.2016 15:00 18 SV Traunfeld
195. 1184 Reckla, Klaus 1.35_60 103039 E SV Kinding KK-100 m 16.04.2016 15:00 19 SV Traunfeld
196. 986 Klingler, Stephan 1.10_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 14 SG Pyrbaum
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197. 1316 Kluy, Martin 1.10_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 15 SG Pyrbaum
198. 1322 Wegrampf, Peter 1.10_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 16 SG Pyrbaum
199. 1318 Meyer, Anton 1.10_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 17 SG Pyrbaum
200. 1319 Müller, Konrad 1.10_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 18 SG Pyrbaum
201. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.10_10 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 16.04.2016 15:15 19 SG Pyrbaum
202. 1323 Beck, Norbert 1.10_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach LG 16.04.2016 16:30 6 SG Pyrbaum
203. 1324 Beck, Stefan 1.10_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach LG 16.04.2016 16:30 7 SG Pyrbaum
204. 1325 Eff, Mathias 1.10_10 103019 M 1 SV Morsbach LG 16.04.2016 16:30 8 SG Pyrbaum
205. 1446 Müller, Christian 1.10_10 103040 M 1 SC Schernfeld LG 16.04.2016 16:30 10 SG Pyrbaum

206. 458 Bittl, Sonja 1.10_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 09:00 1 SG Pyrbaum
207. 460 Hubner, Sonja 1.10_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 09:00 2 SG Pyrbaum
208. 464 Schneider, Veronika 1.10_11 103006 M 4 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 09:00 3 SG Pyrbaum
209. 35 Batz, Martin 1.10_62 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf LG 17.04.2016 10:15 1 SSV Mitteleschenbach
210. 459 Fuchs, Carolin 1.10_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 10:15 2 SG Pyrbaum
211. 36 Sixt, Lorenz 1.10_62 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf LG 17.04.2016 10:15 2 SSV Mitteleschenbach
212. 462 Paal, Daniela 1.10_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 10:15 3 SG Pyrbaum
213. 37 Stoß, Helmut 1.10_62 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf LG 17.04.2016 10:15 3 SSV Mitteleschenbach
214. 463 Peter, Susanne 1.10_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 10:15 4 SG Pyrbaum
215. 1366 Englhardt, Max 1.10_62 103012 M 2 MS Grösdorf LG 17.04.2016 10:15 4 SSV Mitteleschenbach
216. 924 Karch, Martin 2.11_70 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 1 SG Kornburg
217. 749 Meixner, Günther 2.11_70 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 2 SG Kornburg
218. 925 Schmidt, Johann 2.11_70 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 3 SG Kornburg
219. 949 Brigl, Johann 2.11_72 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 7 SG Kornburg
220. 967 Herzner, Josef 2.11_74 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 8 SG Kornburg
221. 968 Meier, Johann 2.11_74 103011 M 1 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 9 SG Kornburg
222. 969 Reber, Robert 2.11_74 103011 E KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 10:50 10 SG Kornburg
223. 1330 Sammiller, Jonas 1.80_30 103039 E SV Kinding KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 11:10 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt
224. 2019 Schmid, Verena 1.80_43 105015 M 1 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 11:10 9 SG 1433 Neumarkt
225. 452 Bauer, Petra 1.10_11 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 17.04.2016 11:30 7 SG Pyrbaum
226. 453 Bauer, Regina 1.10_11 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 17.04.2016 11:30 8 SG Pyrbaum
227. 454 Hausner, Julia 1.10_11 103004 M 1 Biburg-Stadelhofen LG 17.04.2016 11:30 9 SG Pyrbaum
228. 455 Albrecht, Johanna 1.10_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 11:30 13 SG Pyrbaum
229. 456 Baumann, Franziska 1.10_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 11:30 14 SG Pyrbaum
230. 461 Kluy, Caroline 1.10_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 11:30 15 SG Pyrbaum
231. 465 Schober, Maria 1.10_11 103006 M 3 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 11:30 16 SG Pyrbaum
232. 950 Eder, Leonhard 2.11_72 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 11:45 4 SG Kornburg
233. 951 Englhardt, Hans 2.11_72 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 11:45 5 SG Kornburg
234. 966 Blatz, Dietrich 2.11_74 103011 M 2 KP FSG Greding LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 11:45 6 SG Kornburg
235. 1131 Hausmann, Maria 1.80_43 105015 M 2 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 12:15 1 SG 1433 Neumarkt
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236. 1134 Morgott, Sarah 1.80_43 105015 M 2 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 12:15 2 SG 1433 Neumarkt
237. 2145 Winkler, Pia 1.80_41 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 12:15 10 SG 1433 Neumarkt
238. 1181 Mähringer, German 1.10_60 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 12:45 4 SSV Mitteleschenbach
239. 1183 Strobl, Alois 1.10_60 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 12:45 5 SSV Mitteleschenbach
240. 1182 Pauleser, Martin 1.10_62 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 12:45 6 SSV Mitteleschenbach
241. 1135 Nieberle, Andrea 1.80_43 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 13:20 5 SG 1433 Neumarkt
242. 1128 Wenninger, Melanie 1.80_43 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 13:20 6 SG 1433 Neumarkt
243. 509 Kerschenlohr, Petra 1.10_51 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 14:00 20 SG Pyrbaum
244. 510 Meyer, Anita 1.10_51 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 14:00 21 SG Pyrbaum
245. 511 Schäffer, Karola 1.10_51 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 17.04.2016 14:00 22 SG Pyrbaum
246. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.80_40 105015 M 1 RWS Franken KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 14:25 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt
247. 1623 Wörle, Franz 1.10_60 103027 E SV Pietenfeld LG 17.04.2016 15:15 4 SSV Mitteleschenbach
248. 512 Hausmann, Sonja 1.10_51 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf LG 17.04.2016 16:30 1 SG Pyrbaum

249. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.10_40 105015 M 1 RWS Franken LG 23.04.2016 10:15 9 Vfl Veitsbronn
250. 1718 Leibhard, Katja 1.10_31 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 10:15 10 SSV Mitteleschenbach
251. 1720 Lühne, Linda 1.10_31 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 10:15 11 SSV Mitteleschenbach
252. 1722 Schroll, Eva Maria 1.10_31 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 10:15 12 SSV Mitteleschenbach
253. 1723 Fuchs, Sarah 1.10_31 103024 M 1 SV Pfahldorf LG 23.04.2016 10:15 13 SSV Mitteleschenbach
254. 1724 Gabler, Nina 1.10_31 103024 M 1 SV Pfahldorf LG 23.04.2016 10:15 14 SSV Mitteleschenbach
255. 1685 Hegenberger, Dominik 1.10_30 103035 E KPFSG Titting LG 23.04.2016 10:15 15 SSV Mitteleschenbach
256. 984 Maier, Markus 1.40_10 103005 E SV Buxheim KK-3x20 23.04.2016 11:00 7 SSG Dynamit Fürth
257. 985 Finsterer, Florian 1.40_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 11:00 8 SSG Dynamit Fürth
258. 1322 Wegrampf, Peter 1.40_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 11:00 9 SSG Dynamit Fürth
259. 987 Wehner, Christian 1.40_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 11:00 10 SSG Dynamit Fürth
260. 1715 Miehling, Katharina 1.10_31 103013 M 1 SV Gungolding LG 23.04.2016 11:30 5 SSV Mitteleschenbach
261. 1259 Pfäffel, Carola 1.10_31 103013 M 1 SV Gungolding LG 23.04.2016 11:30 6 SSV Mitteleschenbach
262. 1716 Schmidt, Laura 1.10_31 103013 M 1 SV Gungolding LG 23.04.2016 11:30 7 SSV Mitteleschenbach
263. 1717 Heinrich, Sandra 1.10_31 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 11:30 8 SSV Mitteleschenbach
264. 1719 Lindner, Anna 1.10_31 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 11:30 9 SSV Mitteleschenbach
265. 1721 Schinko, Christine 1.10_31 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 23.04.2016 11:30 10 SSV Mitteleschenbach
266. 1904 Biedermann, Florian 1.10_40 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 11:30 11 Vfl Veitsbronn
267. 1905 Böhm, Michael 1.10_40 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 11:30 12 Vfl Veitsbronn
268. 1943 Wittmann, Nico 1.10_42 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 11:30 13 Vfl Veitsbronn
269. 1941 Heiß, Jonas 1.10_42 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 11:30 14 Vfl Veitsbronn
270. 1268 Schlamp, Kristina 1.10_31 105015 M 1 RWS Franken LG 23.04.2016 12:45 2 SSV Mitteleschenbach
271. 1524 Beck, Andreas 1.10_42 103014 E SV Hitzhofen LG 23.04.2016 12:45 5 Vfl Veitsbronn
272. 1944 Riemenschneider, Jannik 1.10_42 103014 E SV Hitzhofen LG 23.04.2016 12:45 6 Vfl Veitsbronn
273. 1327 Hegenberger, Johannes 1.10_40 103035 E KPFSG Titting LG 23.04.2016 12:45 7 Vfl Veitsbronn
274. 1906 Hausmann, Stefan 1.10_40 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf LG 23.04.2016 12:45 8 Vfl Veitsbronn
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275. 1945 Vogl, Julian 1.10_42 103040 E SC Schernfeld LG 23.04.2016 12:45 9 Vfl Veitsbronn
276. 1907 Graf, Benedikt 1.10_40 103042 M 1 SV Dollnstein LG 23.04.2016 12:45 10 Vfl Veitsbronn
277. 1908 Nieberle, Florian 1.10_40 103042 M 1 SV Dollnstein LG 23.04.2016 12:45 11 Vfl Veitsbronn
278. 1909 Wenninger, Manuel 1.10_40 103042 M 1 SV Dollnstein LG 23.04.2016 12:45 12 Vfl Veitsbronn
279. 2107 Schmidt, Paul 1.10_30 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 12:45 13 SSV Mitteleschenbach
280. 1684 Spiegl, Jonas 1.10_30 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 12:45 14 SSV Mitteleschenbach
281. 1321 Stahr, Simon 1.10_30 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 23.04.2016 12:45 15 SSV Mitteleschenbach
282. 986 Klingler, Stephan 1.40_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 13:00 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
283. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.40_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 13:00 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
284. 2194 Beyer, Johannes B.15_10 103038 E SG Irfersdorf KK-M 23.04.2016 13:00 2 SV Traunfeld
285. 271 Ostertag, Andreas 7.50_50 103005 E SV Buxheim PP 23.04.2016 13:20 12 HSG Erlangen
286. 290 Neumayer, Karl-Heinz 7.50_60 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt PP 23.04.2016 13:20 13 HSG Erlangen
287. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 7.50_60 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt PP 23.04.2016 13:20 14 HSG Erlangen
288. 272 Porkert, Klaus 7.50_50 103011 E KP FSG Greding PP 23.04.2016 14:25 1 HSG Erlangen
289. 273 Krah, Stephan 7.50_50 103014 E SV Hitzhofen PP 23.04.2016 14:25 2 HSG Erlangen
290. 274 Wilke, Bodo 7.50_50 103014 E SV Hitzhofen PP 23.04.2016 14:25 3 HSG Erlangen
291. 459 Fuchs, Carolin 1.40_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 15:00 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
292. 462 Paal, Daniela 1.40_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 15:00 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
293. 466 Wehner, Stephanie 1.40_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 23.04.2016 15:00 3 SSG Dynamit Fürth
294. 1260 Fleischmann, Laura 1.10_31 103040 M 1 SC Schernfeld LG 23.04.2016 16:30 3 SSV Mitteleschenbach

295. 1564 Hallmeier, Willi 1.40_50 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 1 SG 1433 Neumarkt
296. 35 Batz, Martin 1.40_60 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 3 SG 1433 Neumarkt
297. 1184 Reckla, Klaus 1.40_60 103039 E SV Kinding KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt
298. 1840 Baumann, Anna 1.10_21 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 09:00 7 SG Pyrbaum
299. 2120 Kößler, Stefanie 1.10_21 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 09:00 8 SG Pyrbaum
300. 1843 Lederer, Louisa 1.10_21 103035 M 2 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 09:00 9 SG Pyrbaum
301. 1844 Utzmann, Manuela 1.10_21 103038 E SG Irfersdorf LG 24.04.2016 09:00 10 SG Pyrbaum
302. 1845 Wittmann, Pia 1.10_21 103038 E SG Irfersdorf LG 24.04.2016 09:00 11 SG Pyrbaum
303. 2114 Weber, Lucas 1.10_20 103042 E SV Dollnstein LG 24.04.2016 09:00 12 SG Pyrbaum
304. 1841 Baumann, Johanna 1.10_21 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 10:00 3 SG Pyrbaum
305. 1842 Baumann, Rebecca 1.10_21 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 10:00 4 SG Pyrbaum
306. 1775 Treffer, Michael 1.10_20 103035 M 1 KPFSG Titting LG 24.04.2016 10:00 5 SG Pyrbaum
307. 456 Baumann, Franziska 1.35_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 18 SV Traunfeld
308. 510 Meyer, Anita 1.35_51 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 19 SV Traunfeld
309. 462 Paal, Daniela 1.35_11 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 20 SV Traunfeld
310. 1147 Meyer, Monika 1.35_51 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 21 SV Traunfeld
311. 1148 Strauß, Eva 1.35_51 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 22 SV Traunfeld
312. 1348 Strauß, Veronika 1.35_11 103039 M 1 SV Kinding KK-100 m 24.04.2016 10:00 23 SV Traunfeld
313. 1768 Biedermann, Simon 1.10_20 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 24.04.2016 11:00 9 SG Pyrbaum
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314. 1769 Pfaller, Patrick 1.10_20 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 24.04.2016 11:00 10 SG Pyrbaum
315. 1834 Russer, Andrea 1.10_21 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl LG 24.04.2016 11:00 11 SG Pyrbaum
316. 459 Fuchs, Carolin 1.35_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 11:00 15 SV Traunfeld
317. 477 Gleißner, Vanessa 1.35_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 11:00 16 SV Traunfeld
318. 463 Peter, Susanne 1.35_11 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-100 m 24.04.2016 11:00 17 SV Traunfeld
319. 1128 Wenninger, Melanie 1.35_11 103042 E SV Dollnstein KK-100 m 24.04.2016 11:00 22 SV Traunfeld
320. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 7.40_60 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt PR 24.04.2016 11:10 10 HSG Erlangen
321. 233 Mödl, Martin 7.40_10 103009 E SV Euerwang PR 24.04.2016 11:10 11 HSG Erlangen
322. 1836 Frank, Lena 1.10_21 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 12:00 4 SG Pyrbaum
323. 1837 Gangauf, Lara 1.10_21 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 12:00 5 SG Pyrbaum
324. 1839 Strobl, Eva 1.10_21 103016 M 2 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 12:00 6 SG Pyrbaum
325. 1772 Leibhard, Johannes 1.10_20 103016 E SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 12:00 7 SG Pyrbaum
326. 1773 Lindner, Daniel 1.10_20 103016 E SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 12:00 8 SG Pyrbaum
327. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 7.60_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt St.S.-Pi. 24.04.2016 12:15 11 HSG Erlangen
328. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.40_40 105015 M 1 RWS Franken KK-3x20 24.04.2016 13:00 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt
329. 1771 Hacker, Andreas 1.10_20 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 14:00 7 SG Pyrbaum
330. 1838 Leibhard, Franziska 1.10_21 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 14:00 8 SG Pyrbaum
331. 1835 Eichhorn, Marie 1.10_21 103016 M 1 SV Hofstetten LG 24.04.2016 14:00 9 SG Pyrbaum
332. 1774 Birzer, Quirin 1.10_20 103027 E SV Pietenfeld LG 24.04.2016 14:00 10 SG Pyrbaum
333. 1135 Nieberle, Andrea 1.35_11 105015 M 3 RWS Franken KK-100 m 24.04.2016 15:00 15 SV Traunfeld
334. 1131 Hausmann, Maria 1.35_11 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-100 m 24.04.2016 15:00 17 SV Traunfeld
335. 1134 Morgott, Sarah 1.35_11 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-100 m 24.04.2016 15:00 18 SV Traunfeld
336. 1127 Sandner, Karolin 1.35_11 103002 E SG Altdorf KK-100 m 24.04.2016 15:00 22 SV Traunfeld
337. 1770 Beck, Jonas 1.10_20 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt LG 24.04.2016 15:00 24 SG Pyrbaum

338. 274 Wilke, Bodo 2.53_50 103014 E SV Hitzhofen SP-9mm 30.04.2016 10:40 15 HSG Erlangen
339. 459 Fuchs, Carolin 1.80_11 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 11:10 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
340. 462 Paal, Daniela 1.80_11 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 11:10 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
341. 2019 Schmid, Verena 1.40_43 105015 M 1 RWS Franken KK-3x20 30.04.2016 13:00 3 SG 1433 Neumarkt
342. 1131 Hausmann, Maria 1.40_43 105015 M 2 RWS Franken KK-3x20 30.04.2016 13:00 5 SG 1433 Neumarkt
343. 1134 Morgott, Sarah 1.40_43 105015 M 2 RWS Franken KK-3x20 30.04.2016 13:00 6 SG 1433 Neumarkt
344. 985 Finsterer, Florian 1.80_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 13:20 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
345. 1322 Wegrampf, Peter 1.80_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 13:20 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
346. 987 Wehner, Christian 1.80_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 13:20 3 SSG Dynamit Fürth
347. 881 Göbel, Rüdiger 2.59_50 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt SP-45 30.04.2016 14:00 14 HSG Erlangen
348. 986 Klingler, Stephan 1.80_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 14:25 6 SSG Dynamit Fürth
349. 1320 Rixner, Christian 1.80_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 14:25 7 SSG Dynamit Fürth
350. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.80_10 103006 M 2 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 14:25 8 SSG Dynamit Fürth
351. 984 Maier, Markus 1.80_10 103005 E SV Buxheim KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 14:25 9 SSG Dynamit Fürth
352. 1135 Nieberle, Andrea 1.40_43 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-3x20 30.04.2016 15:00 5 SG 1433 Neumarkt
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353. 1128 Wenninger, Melanie 1.40_43 105015 M 4 RWS Franken KK-3x20 30.04.2016 15:00 6 SG 1433 Neumarkt
354. 1215 Hausmann, Markus 1.42_10 103037 E SV Oberemmendorf KK-ZFR 50 30.04.2016 15:30 4 SSG Dynamit Fürth
355. 996 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand 1.42_10 103035 E KPFSG Titting KK-ZFR 50 30.04.2016 15:30 8 SSG Dynamit Fürth

356. 244 Eberle, Johann B.21_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl SP-KB 01.05.2016 09:00 7 SV Traunfeld
357. 682 Funk, Stefan B.21_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl SP-KB 01.05.2016 09:00 8 SV Traunfeld
358. 881 Göbel, Rüdiger B.21_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl SP-KB 01.05.2016 09:00 9 SV Traunfeld
359. 271 Ostertag, Andreas B.21_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl SP-KB 01.05.2016 09:00 10 SV Traunfeld

360. 685 Hetzer, Martin 2.16_10 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt LP-5 05.05.2016 11:00 4 KPSG Zirndorf
361. 537 Hetzer, Patrick 2.16_10 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt LP-5 05.05.2016 11:00 5 KPSG Zirndorf
362. 538 Hetzer, Randolf 2.16_10 103007 M 1 KPFSG Eichstätt LP-5 05.05.2016 11:30 1 KPSG Zirndorf
363. 250 Ziegler, Otto Gerhard 2.16_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt LP-5 05.05.2016 11:30 2 KPSG Zirndorf
364. 686 Sammiller, Hermann 2.16_10 103011 E KP FSG Greding LP-5 05.05.2016 11:30 3 KPSG Zirndorf
365. 688 Sänger, Dominik 2.16_10 103011 E KP FSG Greding LP-5 05.05.2016 11:30 4 KPSG Zirndorf

366. 1081 Bergmann, Dominik 1.60_40 105015 M 1 RWS Franken KK-3x40 07.05.2016 08:30 3 SG 1433 Neumarkt
367. 35 Batz, Martin 5.10_60 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf AB-10m 07.05.2016 09:00 5 SSG Rednitzhembach
368. 36 Sixt, Lorenz 5.10_60 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf AB-10m 07.05.2016 09:00 6 SSG Rednitzhembach
369. 37 Stoß, Helmut 5.10_60 103012 M 1 MS Grösdorf AB-10m 07.05.2016 09:00 7 SSG Rednitzhembach
370. 685 Hetzer, Martin 2.20_50 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl FP 07.05.2016 13:30 7 SSG Dynamit Fürth
371. 273 Krah, Stephan 2.20_50 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl FP 07.05.2016 13:30 8 SSG Dynamit Fürth
372. 538 Hetzer, Randolf 2.20_10 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt FP 07.05.2016 13:30 9 SSG Dynamit Fürth
373. 290 Neumayer, Karl-Heinz 2.20_60 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt FP 07.05.2016 13:30 10 SSG Dynamit Fürth
374. 272 Porkert, Klaus 2.20_50 103011 E KP FSG Greding FP 07.05.2016 15:20 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
375. 658 Fröhlich, Paul 2.20_40 103014 E SV Hitzhofen FP 07.05.2016 15:20 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
376. 689 Sbarra, Walter 2.20_50 103014 E SV Hitzhofen FP 07.05.2016 15:20 3 SSG Dynamit Fürth
377. 274 Wilke, Bodo 2.20_50 103014 E SV Hitzhofen FP 07.05.2016 15:20 4 SSG Dynamit Fürth

378. 1322 Wegrampf, Peter 1.60_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x40 08.05.2016 09:00 1 SSG Dynamit Fürth
379. 985 Finsterer, Florian 1.60_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x40 08.05.2016 09:00 2 SSG Dynamit Fürth
380. 987 Wehner, Christian 1.60_10 103006 M 1 SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x40 08.05.2016 09:00 3 SSG Dynamit Fürth
381. 986 Klingler, Stephan 1.60_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x40 08.05.2016 09:00 4 SSG Dynamit Fürth
382. 988 Ziegler, Otto Emanuel 1.60_10 103006 E SSG Jura Altmühl KK-3x40 08.05.2016 09:00 5 SSG Dynamit Fürth
383. 1259 Pfäffel, Carola 1.20_31 103013 M 1 SV Gungolding LG-3 08.05.2016 09:00 6 SG 1433 Neumarkt
384. 1260 Fleischmann, Laura 1.20_31 103040 E SC Schernfeld LG-3 08.05.2016 09:00 8 SG 1433 Neumarkt
385. 1268 Schlamp, Kristina 1.20_31 105015 M 1 RWS Franken LG-3 08.05.2016 11:20 12 SG 1433 Neumarkt
386. 881 Göbel, Rüdiger 2.60_50 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 5 SV Traunfeld
387. 685 Hetzer, Martin 2.60_50 103007 E KPFSG Eichstätt Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 6 SV Traunfeld
388. 233 Mödl, Martin 2.60_10 103009 E SV Euerwang Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 7 SV Traunfeld
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389. 687 Stautner, Wilfried 2.60_50 103011 E KP FSG Greding Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 8 SV Traunfeld
390. 273 Krah, Stephan 2.60_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 9 SV Traunfeld
391. 882 Kreutz, Hans Rainer 2.60_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 12:00 10 SV Traunfeld
392. 274 Wilke, Bodo 2.60_50 103014 M 1 SV Hitzhofen Sta.-Pi. 08.05.2016 13:00 1 SV Traunfeld
393. 984 Maier, Markus 1.60_10 103005 E SV Buxheim KK-3x40 08.05.2016 15:20 8 SSG Dynamit Fürth


